Monday, 11/28/22
Tuesday, 11/30/22

Friday, 12/2/22

6:00 — Emmaus (home) vs. Upper Darby (away)

7:30 — Interboro (home) vs. Methacton (away)

Saturday, 12/3/22

Interboro High School
Boys Basketball
2022-2023

Conwell Egan (Scrimmage)

Norristown (Scrimmage)

Tip-Off Tournament

Tip-Off Tournament

Home
Away

Home

Home

1:00 - Boys’ consolation game — (Home/Away jerseys TBD)

2:30 - Boys’ championship game — (Home/Away jerseys TBD)

Tuesday, 12/6/22
Saturday, 12/10/22
Tuesday, 12/13/22
Wednesday, 12/14/22
Saturday, 12/17/22
Wednesday, 12/21/22
Tuesday, 12/27/22
Wednesday, 12/28/22
Friday, 12/30, 22
Thursday, 1/5/23
Saturday, 1/7/23
Tuesday, 1/10/23
Thursday, 1/12/23
Monday, 1/16/22
Tuesday, 1/17/23
Monday, 1/23/23
Tuesday, 1/24/23
Thursday, 1/26/23
Saturday, 1/28/23
Tuesday, 1/31/23

Thursday, 2/2/23

Strath Haven
Harriton

Avon Grove

Upper Merion
Pottsgrove

Delco Christian
Marple Tournament

Marple Tournament

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away

9t & JV Penncrest Tournament Away

Chichester
Phoenixville
Penn Wood
Academy Park
Ridley
Chester

Great Valley
Chichester
Penn Wood
Springfield (Montco)
Academy Park

Chester

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

4:00/5:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:30/ 7,00 PM
12/1:45/3:30 PM
4/5:30/6:45 PM
5:30/6:45 PM
11/12:30 PM
4/5:30 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

4/5:30/7 PM
11:30/1PM
4/5:30/7 PM
4/5:30/7 PM
TBD

4/5:30/7 PM
5:30/6:45 PM
4/5:30/7 PM
4/5:30/7 PM
11/12:30 PM
4/5:30/7 PM

4/5:30/7 PM



