Interboro High School Boys Basketball 2022-2023

Monday, 11/28/22		Conwell Egan (Scrimmage)	Home	4:00 / 5:30 PM
Tuesday, 11/30/22		Norristown (Scrimmage)	Away	3:30 PM
Friday, 12/2/22		Tip-Off Tournament	Home	
	6:00 – Emmaus (home) vs. Upper Darby (away)			
7:30 – Interboro (home Saturday, 12/3/22		e) vs. Methacton (away)		
		Tip-Off Tournament	Home	
	1:00 - Boys' consolation game — (Home/Away jerseys TBD)			
	2:30 - Boys' championship game – (Home/Away jerseys TBD)			
Tuesday, 12/6,	/22	Strath Haven	Away	5:30 / 7;00 PM
Saturday, 12/10/22		Harriton	Away	12/1:45/3:30 PM
Tuesday, 12/13/22		Avon Grove	Home	4/5:30/6:45 PM
Wednesday, 12/14/22		Upper Merion	Home	5:30/6:45 PM
Saturday, 12/17/22		Pottsgrove	Home	11/12:30 PM
Wednesday, 12/21/22		Delco Christian	Away	4/5:30 PM
Tuesday, 12/27/22		Marple Tournament	Away	TBD
Wednesday, 12/28/22		Marple Tournament	Away	TBD
Friday, 12/30, 22		9 th & JV Penncrest Tournamen	t Away	TBD
Thursday, 1/5/23		Chichester	Away	4/5:30/7 PM
Saturday, 1/7/23		Phoenixville	Away	11:30 / 1 PM
Tuesday, 1/10/23		Penn Wood	Away	4/5:30/7 PM
Thursday, 1/12/23		Academy Park	Home	4/5:30/7 PM
Monday, 1/16/22		Ridley	Away	TBD
Tuesday, 1/17/23		Chester	Away	4/5:30/7 PM
Monday, 1/23/23		Great Valley	Away	5:30 / 6:45 PM
Tuesday, 1/24/23		Chichester	Home	4/5:30/7 PM
Thursday, 1/26/23		Penn Wood	Home	4/5:30/7 PM
Saturday, 1/28/23		Springfield (Montco)	Away	11/12:30 PM
Tuesday, 1/31/23		Academy Park	Away	4/5:30/7 PM
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1				. /= 00/=

Chester

4/5:30/7 PM

Home

Thursday, 2/2/23